
Bangkok (THA)

10-17 Nov 2015

Asian Para Archery Championships + Para CQT Asia

Continental Quota Compound W1 Men

Final Round

RESULT BRACKETS

RR Rank /
Score

Bk
No

Name NOC
Code

Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals

1/ 647 1 JANG Dae Sung KOR 135

8/ 566 8 NAKA Yoshitsugu JPN 100

5/ 594 5 WANG Zhusheng CHN 113

4/ 598 4 KOO Dongsub KOR 114

3/ 606 3 KAKOOSH Majid IRI 133

6/ 593 6 PARK Hong Jo KOR 121

7/ 587 7 SAITO Shinichi JPN 125

2/ 608 2 LIU Huanan CHN 124

JANG DS (KOR)

138

KOO D (KOR)

130

KAKOOSH M (IRI)

135

SAITO S (JPN)

113

JANG DS (KOR)

133

KAKOOSH M (IRI)

135

KOO D (KOR)

131

SAITO S (JPN)

130

GOLD

KAKOOSH M (IRI)

SILVER

JANG DS (KOR)

BRONZE

KOO D (KOR)
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Bangkok (THA)

10-17 Nov 2015

Asian Para Archery Championships + Para CQT Asia

Continental Quota Compound W1 Men

Elimination Round

RESULT BRACKETS

RR Rank /
Score

Bk
No

Name NOC
Code

1/8
Elimin. Round

Quarterfinals

1/ 647 1 JANG Dae Sung KOR

-Bye-

9/ 431 9 REN Zhanhui CHN 107

8/ 566 8 NAKA Yoshitsugu JPN 122

5/ 594 5 WANG Zhusheng CHN

-Bye-

-Bye-

4/ 598 4 KOO Dongsub KOR

3/ 606 3 KAKOOSH Majid IRI

-Bye-

-Bye-

6/ 593 6 PARK Hong Jo KOR

7/ 587 7 SAITO Shinichi JPN

-Bye-

-Bye-

2/ 608 2 LIU Huanan CHN

JANG DS (KOR)

135

NAKA Y (JPN)

100

WANG Z (CHN)

113

KOO D (KOR)

114

KAKOOSH M (IRI)

133

PARK HJ (KOR)

121

SAITO S (JPN)

125

LIU H (CHN)

124
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